
6059 (inside)
8430 (outside) (716)  832-8368

GIVEAWAYS

FINANCING OPTIONS AVAILABLE

TUESDAY

Nov. 14th

WEDNESDAY

Nov. 15th

THURSDAY

Nov.16th

FRIDAY

Nov. 17th

20x20 PVC Weekender 
West Coast Frame Party Tent, White

22' Tropical Fire Marble 
Inflatable Water Slide with Blower

Rental-Lite Rainbow Smiley 
Castle Combo with Pool

20x20 Weekender Standard 
Canopy Pole Tent, White

25' Blue Marble Inflatable 
Slip-n-Slide with Blower

20x20 High Peak Frame
Party Tent, White

15' Retro Rainbow Inflatable 
Water Slide with Blower

35' Blue Marble Dual Lane 
Inflatable Slip-n-Slide with Blower 

Rental-Lite Bounce Houses

Bounce House

12 MONTHS AT 0%
W/ FIRST PAYMENT DOWN W/ FIRST & LAST PAYMENT DOWN W/ FIRST & LAST PAYMENT DOWN

24 MONTHS AT 4.95% 36 MONTHS AT 6.95%

Rental-Lite 
Rainbow Modular 

Bounce House
$1,149.99 VALUE

North Pole
Modular Panel
$129.99 VALUE

20x20 Weekender 
Standard Canopy 
Pole Tent, White
$899.99 VALUE

Thor PD1002 Tent Stake 
Post Driver w/ Huasheng 

2 Cycle Engine
$1,299.99 VALUE $399.99 VALUE

$999.99
$1,449.99
BT-FE22WT

K-XBH-RLRNBWMOD-HB

XAC-NORTHPOLE BT-PE22WT1B MS-PD1002 K-XIN-PBFRMFB-HB

$599.99
$899.99

$699.99
$1,149.99

$999.99
$1,599.99

BT-PE22WT1B

$1,699.99
$2,199.99
BT-FH22WT

$999.99
$1,749.99

K-XSL-SS25-RB

$1,599.99
$2,799.99

K-XSL-WD15-R

$1,699.99
$2,699.99

K-XSL-SSDL-35BM

$3,499.99
$5,399.99

K-XSL-WD22STFM

Sale prices expire December 8th, 2023 | Taxes and shipping not included

Football UltraLite 
Air Frame Game

Pink Smiley Face Emoji 
K-XBH-RLPNKSF-HB

Rainbow Smiley Face Castle 
K-XBH-RLRNBWSF-HB

K-XCO-RLRNBWSF-HB-POOL

SCAN FOR OUR FULL 
CATALOG & MORE 
PRODUCT DETAILS

UP TO 44% OFFUP TO 44% OFF



10x10x10 Hexagon 
Speedy Pop-Up Tent

$649.99

Rental-Lite 
15’ Water Slides

$1,299.99
$1,899.99

Purple Marble 
K-XSL-RLPM12-HB

Fire Marble 
K-XSL-RLFM12-HB

Rainbow
K-XSL-RLRNBW12-HB

Pink Unicorn 
K-XSL-RLPNKU12-HB

Rainbow Cloud 
K-XSL-RLRNBCL12-HB

Blue Wave 
K-XSL-RLBW12-HB

Fire Marble Tropical
K-XSL-RLFM15-HB

Pink Unicorn
K-XSL-RLPNKU15-HB

Purple Marble Tropical
K-XSL-RLPM15-HB

Rainbow Cloud
K-XSL-RLRNBCL15-HB

Tropical
K-XSL-RLTROP15-HB

Blue Wave 
K-XSL-RLBW15-HB

CUSTOMER PICK-UP ITEMS

$1,999.99
$2,149.99

20x40

BT-FE24WT
$1,499.99

$1,999.99

20x30

BT-FE23WT

$619.99
$879.99

10x20

BT-FE12WT

$499.99
$879.99

$1,099.99
$849.99

$1,699.99

$1,399.99 $2,649.99

40mm, White

ST-1140WT

$179.99
$199.99

ST-1140WTS

ST-1240WTS

$389.99
$549.99

10x10

BT-FE11WT

PVC Weekender West Coast Frame
 Party Tent, White

10x10 Speedy Pop-Up Tent

10x20 Speedy Pop-Up Tent

13x26 Speedy Pop-Up Tent

10x10 40mm
Sidewall Kit 50mm

$899.99 $1,299.99

$249.99 $279.99

40mm $1,099.99 $1,699.99 - $1,749.9950mm

Weekender Standard Canopy
 Pole Tent, White

Rental-Lite Bounce Houses

$899.99
$1,199.99

$1,199.99
$1,499.99

20x30 20x40

BT-PE23WT

$469.99
$649.99

15x15

BT-PE15WT1B BT-PE24WT

$799.99 $1,149.99

Rental-Lite 
12’ Water Slides

$1,199.99
$1,599.99

Tropical Smiley
K-XBH-RLTROPJSFNP-HB

Building Block 
K-XBH-RLBLOCK-HB

Deluxe Sports
K-XBH-RLDLXSPRT-HB

Pink Smiley Face Castle 
K-XBH-RLPNKUSF-HB
Rainbow Modular 

K-XBH-RLRNBWMOD-HB

Tropical Jungle Smiley 
K-XBH-RLTROPJSF-HB

Rainbow Double Lane 
K-XSL-RLRNBWDBL12-HB

10x20 40mm Sidewall Kit

$999.99
$1,499.99

Red/White Carnival
ST-1150RW-KIT

Green/White Carnival
ST-1150GW-KIT

White ST-1350WT
$1,099.99 $2,199.99

White ST-1150HWT

Black
ST-1150BK

White 
40mm ST-1240WT
50mm ST-1250WT

Green 
40mm ST-1240GN
50mm ST-1250GN

Red
40mm ST-1240RD
50mm ST-1250RD

Black
*50mm only*

ST-1250BK

Blue 
40mm ST-1240BL
50mm ST-1250BL

Blue
ST-1150BL

Red
ST-1150RD

Green
ST-1150GN

Blue/White
ST-1150BW

Green/White
ST-1150GW

Sale prices expire December 8th, 2023 | Taxes and shipping not included

Red/White
ST-1150RW



Sale prices expire December 8th, 2023 | Taxes and shipping not included

COMMERCIAL SPECIALS

West Coast Frame
Party Tent, White

High Peak Frame
Party Tent, White

Premium Canopy
Pole Party Tent, White

Rental-Lite Dual Lane Water Slide Bounce House
$999.99 $1,499.99

$1,099.99
$1,499.99

Modular Rainbow
K-XCO-RLKRNDMOD-POOL

Blue Rainbow
K-XCO-RLKBLD-POOL

Pink
K-XCO-RLKPND-POOL

Sports
K-XCO-RLKSPD-POOL

Rainbow
K-XCO-RLKRND-POOL

Rental-Lite Double Slide Bounce House

$499.99
$649.99

$1,199.99 $1,699.99
Sports K-XCO-RLDSPW
Pink K-XCO-RLDPNW

Tropical K-XCO-RLDTRW
Rainbow K-XCO-RLDRNW

$1,099.99 $1,599.99
Rental-Lite Water Slide Bounce House Combos w/ Pool Attachment Deluxe Sports

K-XCO-RLDLXSPRT-HB-POOL
Pink Unicorn Smiley 

K-XCO-RLPNKUSF-HB-POOL
Tropical Jungle Smiley 

K-XCO-RLTROPJSF-HB-POOL
Rainbow

K-XCO-RLRNBW-HB-POOL
Tropical Jungle Sun

K-XCO-RLTROPJSFNP-HB-POOL
Tropical

K-XCO-RLTROP-HB-POOL
Pink

K-XCO-RLPNK-HB-POOL

Hoop Shot
Basketball Game

XIN-PBHOOP-HB

$249.99
$389.99

UltraLite Air
Frame Game

XIN-PBFRM-HB

$1,499.99
$1,999.99

Rental-Lite
Obstacle Course

K-XOC-RLOC20-HB

$1,899.99
$2,699.99

20x20

BT-FW22WT

$2,699.99
$3,599.99

20x30

BT-FH23WT

$3,299.99
$5,249.99

20x40

BT-FH24WT

$3,499.99
$4,699.99

20x40

BT-FW24WT
$2,899.99

$3,699.99

20x30

BT-FW23WT

$999.99
$1,499.99

20x20

BT-PP22WT

$1,999.99
$3,299.99

20x40

BT-PP24WT
$1,499.99

$2,699.99

20x30

BT-PP23WT

Standard Sidewall Kit for 7' Tent Sides
20x20
BT-SW22K

$349.99
$559.99

20x30
BT-SW23K

$449.99
$599.99

20x40
BT-SW24K

$549.99
$749.99

Standard Sidewall Kit for 8' Tent Sides
20x20
BT-SW822K

$399.99
$579.99

20x30
BT-SW823K

$499.99
$679.99

20x40
BT-SW824K

$599.99
$869.99

UP TO 40% OFF



Modular Water Slide 
Bounce House Combo

5-Part Multi
Play Rainbow

Deluxe Rainbow
Slide Combo

Mega Water Slide Bounce House Combos

Kids Bounce House 
& Double Lane Slide Combo

$1,499.99
$2,199.99

$1,999.99
$2,799.99

Tropical Purple Marble 
K-XCO-WDMTPM

Pink 
K-XCO-WDPNKS

Orange 
K-XCO-DORG

Sports 
K-XCO-DSPRTPink 

K-XCO-WDPNKM

Rainbow 
K-XCO-WDRNBWM

Tropical 
K-XCO-WDTROPM

Pink 
K-XCO-DPNK

Rainbow
K-XCO-DRNB Tropical

K-XCO-DTRP

$2,399.99 $3,199.99

NEW! Mega Water Slide Bounce House Combos
$2,499.99 $3,699.99

Purple Marble 
K-XCO-WDPRP

Tropical 
K-XCO-WDTROPS

Tropical Fire Marble
K-XCO-WDMTFM Tropical Red Marble 

K-XCO-WDMTRM
Rainbow 

K-XCO-WDRNBWS

Kids Water Slide Bounce House Combo Dry Combos
$1,799.99 $2,499.99

$1,999.99 $2,599.99 - $3,999.99

Tropical Red Marble
K-XCO-WDKTRM

Tropical Fire Marble
K-XCO-WDKTFM

Pink 
K-XCO-WDPNKF

Tropical 
K-XCO-WDTROPF

Rainbow 
K-XCO-WDRNBWF

Unicorn
K-XCO-WDMU

Ferris Wheel
K-XCO-WDMFW

Dinosaur
K-XCO-WDMTD

Pirate Ship
K-XCO-WDMP

Fire Truck
K-XCO-WDMFT

Mermaid
K-XCO-WDMMW

Sale prices expire December 8th, 2023 | Taxes and shipping not included

Deluxe
Pirate Ship
K-XCO-PIRATE-20B K-XCO-RNBW-C5 K-XCO-DLXCAS-20B

Modern Rainbow 
K-XBH-RNBW-14C

Bounce Houses Junior Castle Indoor 
Bounce House 

Compact Kids
Bounce House 

22x22 Big Bubba
Giant Rainbow 

$1,199.99 $1,699.99

$749.99$1,049.99

$849.99$1,299.99 $2,499.99
$3,299.99
K-XBH-BB20

Modular Pink 
K-XBH-PNKMOD-14B

Modular Rainbow 
K-XBH-RNBWMOD-14A

Rainbow 
K-XBH-JRNBW8

Pink 
K-XBH-JRPKN8

Rainbow 
K-XBH-RNBW-10

Pink 
K-XBH-MINIPINK

Modular Tropical 
K-XBH-TRPMOD-14B

Tropical Paradise
K-XBH-TRP-14B

Patriotic
K-XBH-RWB-14A

Princess Dream
K-XBH-PNKPRPL-14C

Sports 
K-XCO-WDSPRTM



Retro Radical Run Extreme Obstacle Courses

Unit #1
K-XOC-RRRX1

Unit #2
K-XOC-RRRX2

$2,299.99 $3,649.99 - $4,749.99

Unit #3
K-XOC-RRRX3

Unit #4
K-XOC-RRRX4

Unit #5
K-XOC-RRRX5

Obstacle Courses
Minor printing blemishes, doesn’t effect unit

SAVE!

Sale prices expire December 8th, 2023 | Taxes and shipping not included

$2,499.99 $3,399.99
7-Element 

Retro
K-XOC-7EMNT-30R

$3,499.99
$4,999.99

Venom Radical Run
K-XOC-RRV

$2,299.99
$3,899.99

7-Element Venom
K-XOC-7EMNT-30V

$2,299.99
$3,899.99

30’ Venom
K-XOC-30V

$3,499.99
$4,999.99

40’ Venom Mega
Rock Climb Side

K-XOC-RCS-40V

$3,699.99 $4,599.99

K-XOC-RRR

Retro
Radical Run

$3,149.99 $4,499.99
40’ Retro

Rock Climb Slide
K-XOC-RCS-40R

$3,299.99 $4,299.99
40’ Retro

K-XOC-40OBS-40R

$2,499.99 $3,699.99
30’ Retro

K-XOC-30OBS-30RA

$2,499.99 $3,999.99
30’ Retro Rainbow
Rock Climb Slide

K-XOC-RCS-30RA

12’ Water Slides 15’ Water Slides

15’ Water Slides

$1,399.99 $1,999.99

$2,499.99 $3,799.99

$1,999.99
$3,199.99

$1,799.99
$2,699.99

$2,299.99
$3,199.99

$1,799.99
$2,799.99 - $3,199.99

Rainbow Double Lane 
K-XSL-WD12DBL

Rainbow Double Bay
K-XSL-WD15DBL

Retro Rainbow
K-XSL-WD12-R
Purple Marble

K-XSL-WD12-PM

Fire Red Marble
K-XSL-WD12-FM

Blue Marble
K-XSL-WD12-BM

Tidal Wave
K-XSL-WD15-BMW

Yellow Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD15DBLR-YTM Green Tropical Marble

K-XSL-WD15DBLR-GTM Purple Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD15DBLR-PTMTropical Yellow Marble

K-XSL-WD15-YTM

Lava Wave
K-XSL-WD15-LW

Tropical Green Marble
K-XSL-WD15-GTM

Tropical Purple Marble
K-XSL-WD15-PTM

Modular Retro
K-XSL-WD15-MOD

Fire Marble
K-XSL-WD15-FM
Purple Marble

K-XSL-WD15-PM

UP TO 50% OFF
While supplies last



18’ Water Slides 18’ Water Slides$2,299.99
$3,199.99 - $3,499.99

Fire Red Marble
K-XSL-WD18-FM

Purple Marble
K-XSL-WD18-PM

Retro Rainbow
K-XSL-WD18-R

Blue Marble Wave
K-XSL-WD18-BMW

Modular Retro
K-XSL-WD18-MOD Green Tropical Marble

K-XSL-WD18-GTM
Purple Tropical Marble

K-XSL-WD18-PTM

Yellow Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD18-YTM

$2,499.99 $3,699.99

BLOWERS & LIGHTS & MATS & THORS

Zoom XLT Blowers Zoom 1HP LTE Blower
6 Globe Light Set 

- Mixed Colors 
w/ White Curly Cord

1HP
ZM-XLT-1

$149.99
$179.99

ZM-MB1

WN-SL6GB-M$129.99
$169.99 $129.99

$99.99

1.5HP
ZM-XLT-15

$169.99
$219.99

2HP
ZM-XLT-2

$189.99
$249.99

3HP
ZM-XLT-3

$299.99
$349.99

18’ Water Slides 21ft Wild Rapid 
Wet & Dry Slide

K-XSL-WD21-WR

22’ Water Slides 24’ Water Slides

Tropical Marble 
Dual Lane Water Slide 
& Slip-n-Slide Combo

Blue Marble Water Slide 
Slip-n-Slide Combo

35' Tropical Marble 
Dual Lane Slip-n-Slide

$3,299.99
$3,999.99

$3,499.99
$4,799.99

$3,999.99
$5,999.99

$4,299.99
$6,499.99

Double Bay Rainbow
K-XSL-WD18DBLR

Yellow Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD22-YTM

Purple Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD22-PTM

K-XSL-WD22TLW-SS K-XSL-WD22BLW-SS

Green Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD22-GTM

Tropical Red Marble
K-XSL-WD22STRM

Rainbow Double Bay
K-XSL-WD24DBLR

$2,999.99
$3,999.99

19' Fire Marble 
Double Lane Curved 

Water Slide

K-XSL-WDCDL-19FM

$2,999.99
$4,999.99

Purple Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD18DBLR-PTM
Yellow Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD18DBLR-YTM
Green Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD18DBLR-GTM

$3,799.99 $5,399.99 - $5,999.99

Purple Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD24DBLR-PTM

Yellow Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD24DBLR-YTM

Green Tropical Marble
K-XSL-WD24DBLR-GTM

$5,499.99
$7,999.99 K-XSL-SSDL-35TM

30' Blue Marble
Slip-n-Slide
K-XSL-SINSNS-30BM

34' Retro Rainbow Water 
Slide & Slip-n-Slide Combo 

K-XSL-SSCOM-30R$1,999.99$2,699.99 $1,299.99
$1,949.99 $2,199.99

$3,399.99

$79.99

8 Globe Light
Set - White 

w/ White Curly Cord
WN-SL6GB-M

$99.99



TABLES & CHAIRS

Plastic Folding Chairs

Folding Gymnastics Mats Thor PD1002 Tent Stake Post 
Driver w/ Huasheng 2 Cycle Engine

Plastic Tables

Wood Folding Tables

60” Round

Kids Plastic Folding Chairs Fan Back Folding Chairs

$89.99 $114.99

As low as $12.49

As low as $21.99

As low as 
$14.99

As low as $8.99

$9.99 $14.49

Black
CY-PFSBK

White
CY-PFSWT

Red
CY-PFSRD

Blue
CY-PFSBLU

Brown
CY-PFSBZ

White
CY-PFKWT

Blow Mold White 
Plastic Folding Chair

As low as $21.99
AX-EBC06

Red
CY-PFKRD

Blue
CY-PFKBL

White
CY-RFWT

Mahogany
CY-RFMAH

Black
CY-RFBL

AX-EB154R

48” Round
$104.99$149.99

As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

As low as... As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

As low as...
As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

As low as...

AX-RT48A

3x4 4x4

4x6 4x8
$49.99 $129.99

$749.99 $1,299.99

$74.99 $149.99

$84.99 $169.99 $99.99 $199.99

ZA-MAT-34 ZA-MAT-44

MS-PD1002
Thor PD1004 Tent Stake Post 

Driver w/ Honda GX-35 4 Cycle Engine
$849.99 $1,499.99MS-PD1004

Thor PDFP3 Fence Post Driver 
w/ Huasheng 2 Cycle Engine

$749.99 $1,299.99MS-PDFP3

Thor PDFP4 Fence Post Driver 
w/ Honda GX-35 4 Cycle Engine

$849.99 $1,599.99MS-PDFP5

ZA-MAT-46 ZA-MAT-48

72” Round
$174.99$249.99

AX-RT72A
60” Round

$139.99$199.99

AX-RT60A

48” Rectangle
$90.99 $129.99

AX-BT3048A

96” Rectangle
$118.99 $169.99

AX-BT3096A
72” Rectangle

$104.99$149.99

AX-BT3072A

72” Rectangle
Seminar

$49.99 $63.99

AX-EB1872

96” Rectangle
Seminar

$84.99 $104.99

AX-EB1896

96” Rectangle
Fold-in-Half Banquet

$83.99 $104.99

AX-EB3096FH

20”x30” Rectangle
Adjustable Height

$49.99 $59.99

AX-EB2030ADJ

72” Rectangle
Folding Banquet

$79.99 $99.99

AX-EB3072H

30” Round Cocktail Bistro Table
Adjustable Height

Moving Cart for 30” Bistro Tables

$97.99 $139.99

$399.99
AX-CT30A

10-Pack of 30" Bistro Tables 
& Heavy Duty Moving

 Cart Bundle

$1,299.99 $1,499.99

AX-30CTB-A-10-Cart

AX-CT30A

72” Rectangle
Fold-in-Half Banquet

$75.99 $94.99

AX-EB3072FH

60” Round 
Fold-in-Half

$95.20 $119.99

AX-EB154RFH

96” Rectangle
Folding Banquet

$97.59 $121.99

AX-EB3096H

White
CY-PFBWT

Black
CY-PFBBL

Resin Folding Chairs

32” Round
Cocktail Bistro

$53.59 $66.99

AX-EB32RB



$21.99

ACCESSORIES

FUN FOOD MACHINES

Moose Vinyl Deluxe 
Repair Kit - 
Solid Colors

$69.99 $99.99

MS-DLXREPKIT-SLD

Tent Repair 
Patch Kit

$13.99 $19.99

ZA-PAT-KIT-W

PatchAll Vinyl 
Repair Tape

4oz
8oz

16oz

$6.99 $9.99

MS-PAK

SX69 Adhesive Vinyl Cement Glue

Blue & Silver Multi-Purpose Tarp

Vinyl Water Bag - Inflatable Anchor

PatchAll Vinyl Repair Tape (Roll)

$6.99 $9.99

$13.99 $19.99 $23.49 $33.99

$17.49 $24.99 $20.99 $29.99

$15.99 $22.99
$10.49 $14.99

MS-SX69-4

MS-SX69-8

MS-SX69-16

15x15 15x30MS-TP-1515 MS-TP-1530

20x20 20x30MS-TP-2020 MS-TP-2030

Commercial
Seam Roller

$15.49$21.99

MS-CSR

White Tent 
Deluxe Repair Kit

$29.99$39.99

ZA-PAT-KIT-W12R

Red Vinyl Sand 
Bag - 10 Pack

$99.99$139.99

CL-SANDBG-10-RED
5-Gallon 

Blue

$19.99
$29.99

DY-ZA-WATERBG-1B

3”x6’

$14.99
$21.99

MS-PAR6
3”x30’

$29.99
$39.99

MS-PAR30

10-Gallon 
Red

$34.99
$49.99

DY-ZA-WATERBG10-1R

1.5" x 13' Double 
D-Ring Nylon Web 

Strap - 10 Pack

$39.99$59.99

DY-WEBSTRP15-13-10PK

2" White Plastic 
Tent Stake 

Cap - 10 Pack

$13.99 $19.99

BT-CSWTSC-10

1" x 30" Double Head 
Steel Tent Stakes

$15.99

BT-1DH30

1/2" x 18" 
Steel J-Hook 

Stakes - 10 Pack

$34.99 $49.99

BT-12HS18-10

2" x 13' Nylon 
Webbing Tie Down 
Straps, Double D 
Ring - 10 Pack

$49.99$69.99

DY-WEBSTRP2-13-10PK

GM-1888
GM-2656

GM-3030-00-000

5/16" x 10" 
Steel Hook Tarp 
Stakes - 10 Pack

$6.99 $9.99

BT-516HS10-10

ASTM 1" x 18" Steel Hook 
Stakes for Inflatables, 10 Pack

$83.99 $119.99

BT-1HS18-10

The Breeze® Cotton 
Candy Machine

Sno-King - Sno-Kone® 
Machine

Ultra Sixty 
Special 6 OZ 

Popcorn Machine

$999.99 $1,095.99
$799.99 $829.99 $929.99 $1,024.99

SCAN FOR OUR FULL CATALOG
& MORE PRODUCT DETAILS

Sale prices expire December 8th, 2023 | Taxes and shipping not included


